Reliable, top-quality products from Hubbell Premise Wiring support the A/V learning
demands of today’s classrooms.
Complete A/V Solutions for
the Modern, Connected Classroom
HUBBELL® Premise Wiring2  |
HDBase T Modules
Description Installation Kit Transmitter   Receiver
110 HDBaseT Extender:

External 5.5V DC Power Supply
Product Number
HDMIDC5V2
HDBaseT In-Wall Extender
Hubbell’s High Definition 110 Video Extender with HDBaseT transmits uncompressed 4K video, IR, USB control,
and 3.5mm audio signals over one solid UTP cable from source to display up to 328 feet.
• HDMI 2.0 4K@60Hz 4:4:4 with USB 2.0 high speed
(480 mbps) and 3.5mm audio over a single CAT6A cable
• Display device location up to 328 ft away
• Easy installation for new builds or retrofits with
existing conduit
Learn more
|  3  www.hubbell.com/hubbellpremisewiring
4K @ 60 Hz Optical HDMI Cables
Description Product Number
HDMI, AOC, Black, 20 ft. HCHX20BK
HDMI, AOC, Black, 30 ft. HCHX30BK
HDMI, AOC, Black, 60 ft. HCHX60BK
HDMI, AOC, Black, 100 ft. HCHX100BK
High Speed HDMI Patch Cables
Description Product Number
High Speed, HDMI Patch Cord, Black, 3 ft. HCH03BK
High Speed, HDMI Patch Cord, Black, 6 ft. HCH06BK
High Speed, HDMI Patch Cord, Black, 10 ft. HCH10BK
HDMI Active Optical Cables
• 4K high speed HDMI transmission up to 18 gbps
• Active fiber optics ensure performance over
extended distance and protect against interference